
       

 

 

ATA Registered Shoot Dates 2024 

 

Day Date Shoot 
Saturday 3/30/2024 Big 50 
Saturday 4/13/2024 Big 50 
Saturday 4/27/2024 Big 50 
Saturday 5/11/2024 Big 50 
Sunday 5/19/2024 Indian Coin Shoot 
Saturday 9/21/2024 Big 50 
Sunday 10/6/2024 National Trap Shooing Day – Buckle Shoot 
Saturday 10/12/2024 Big 50 
Saturday 10/26/2024 Big 50 
Saturday 11/9/2024 Big 50 

 


